
21/22 rate sheet  
Brentwood Baptist Christian Academy’s enrollment policy does not discriminate on the basis of ethnicity. 

 
Brentwood Baptist Christian Academy 

588 Dara James Rd Des Plaines, IL  60016 (847) 298-3399 
 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE  
New Students  
non-refundable, due at registration) 
 
Re-Enrollment /Returning students 
non-refundable, due at registration) 

$120 Registration fee 
 
 
$110 Registration fee 
 

 

  PRESCHOOL TUITION RATES K3/K4    KINDERGARTEN TUITION RATES 
# days per week 5 days 4 days 3 days 
Monthly Charge 

(Sept – May) 
 

$700 $625 $550 

                  

                                           Lunch $45 Per Month 
 

ELEMENTARY TUITION RATES 
 

 Elementary 
 BBCA Students 

$550 Monthly        $4,950 Yearly      8:30am- 3:30 pm          
$650 Monthly        $5,850 Yearly      Includes before and after care 
Before and after 7:00 am-8:20 am  -3:30 pm-6:00pm 

Lunch $ 45 Per Month 
After School Care 

Grades   K-5 
Exception will be made  for 

returning summer camp 
students 

$25 Registration (Non-refundable, due at registration)  
$125 Without transportation       M-F 3:30-6:00pm 
$150 With Transportation           M-F 3:30-6:00pm 
*Forest Elementary School bus pick-up only* 
 weekly tuition based on 5 days/week 

Additional Fees/ Curriculum Fees 
K3/K4                                    $100 

K5 $175 
1st grade $368 

   2-3rd grade $373 
Late Pick-up  $10 per child per 15 mins 
NSF Check $25 

Additional Child Discounts    
Percent Discount 10% off 

 

Payments Due 1ST  of the month* 
 Late fee assessed on the 15th of the month  

 

General Financial Information 
 

1. All Accounts from the previous School year must be current before registration will be accepted for the current 
school year, unless a payment arrangement has been set up. 

2. Delinquent payment may be cause for suspension. 
3. NO Refund- no part of the registration or application fee, or tuition is refundable unless the student does not 

meet school requirements. 
4. In the event of student withdrawal, dismissal, the balance on student’s account will be due before records, 

diplomas, report cards, or transcript can be released.   

 

       5 DAYS (required) 
         $650  
 


